
Kantabile Afrika Ltd. |    P.O. Box 15779, Arusha, Tanzania.
+255 743 243 369 |    info@kantabileafrika.com |    www.kantabileafrika.com

Published Full Board Rates 2025

All rates in this Agreement are quoted in U.S. Dollars (USD).
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Seasons:

Single^

Double/Twin

Extra adult

Extra child (13-17)

Extra child (5-12)

Peak Season

July 1, 2025 to
September 30, 2025

$1,490

$1,980

$990

$490

$400

Green SeasonHigh Season

January 1 to 
May 31, 2025

December 1-31, 
2025

June 1-30, 2025

October 1 to 
November 30, 2025

$750$1,220

$990$1,620

$490$810

$240$400

$240$330

AURARI CAMP

Location: Northern Serengeti

Aurari Is open all-year-round.

There is no Christmas, New Year’s or Easter’s supplement applicable.

^See note in Booking Information about the application of Single Room rate.
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There is no Christmas, New Year’s or Easter’s supplement applicable.

Rates are subject to change in the event of any increases in government-imposed
taxes, tourism levies, fuel prices, 3rd party supplier price increases, or upon the
introduction of any new taxes, fees or levies of any nature. Kantabile Afrika reserves
the right to increase the rates in light of such events.

^See note in Booking Information about the application of Single Room rate.

2

Seasons:

Single^

Double/Twin

Extra adult

Extra child (13-17)

Extra child (5-12)

Peak Season

January 1, 2025 to 
January 7, 2025

June 1, 2025 to
September 30, 2025

December 18, 2025 to 
December 31, 2025

$1,220

$1,620

$810

$400

$330

High Season

January 8, 2025 to 
March 14, 2025

May 16 to May 31, 
2025

October 1, 2025 to 
December 17, 2025

$990

$1,320

$660

$330

$270

CHERERO CAMP

Location: Central-Western Serengeti

Cherero is open all-year-round

Low Season

March 15, 2025 to 
May 15, 2025

$750

$990

$490

$240

$240
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Booking Information
Pricing for single/double is per room, per night, in US Dollars.

Supplement for additional occupant(s) in the same suite is indicated.

Maximum occupancy in one suite is 3 adults, or 2 adults and 2 children.

Each of the spacious tented suites (50m2) has a comfortable lounge, an extra large
bedroom, an en-suite bathroom with double vanities. A private verandah provides
amazing views over the endless savannah.

For double occupancy, either a king-size bed or 2 extra large single beds will be
provided. Please indicate guests’ desired bedding configuration when booking.

For triple or quadruple (family) occupancy, a custom-made sofa bed with queen-size
mattress will serve as the extra bed placed in the adjoining lounge, or 2 small twin
beds can be requested.

A maximum of 1 single room can be booked at the single room rate per reservation
during peak season. Additional single rooms (i.e. from the 2nd one) will be charged at
double room rate. During low/high season, a maximum of 2 single rooms can be
booked per reservation. Additional single rooms (i.e. from the 3rd one) will be
charged at double room rate.

Bookings leaving a 1-night gap are not permitted.

Check-in/Check-out time: 14h00 / 10h00. Guests are welcome to arrive early for
lunch or depart late after lunch, and relax in the main area of camp. However, when
the camp is at capacity, we may ask the guests to vacate their rooms to allow the
housekeeping team to prepare for the arriving guests. Early check-in and late check-
out requests are subject to availability. Additional charges apply.
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 Extra Lunch: $35 per person for picnic, $50 for hot lunch at camp.

 Sundowner at Simba Rock (Aurari Camp): $60 per person (minimum 2 guests), to
depart camp at 5pm, for Game Package guests only. Includes snacks and standard
drinks set up at a private location close to the camp. Premium drinks will be
charged accordingly. (Advance booking required, subject to availability.)

 Bush Breakfast by Mara River (Aurari Camp), available for exclusive use bookings on
Game Package only: $600 per group for up to 6 guests. Additional guests are
charged $100 per person. Enjoy a cookout at a special picnic site by the Mara River.
(Advance booking required, subject to availability.)

 OpenAir Breakfast at Cherero Camp: $60 per person (minimum 2 guests). Special
menu in an outdoor setting on the plains to watch the sunrise.

 Game Package supplement, at each camp, in a private vehicle (Min. 2 nights):
 Pick up time*: after 11h00; Drop off time*: before 10h00.

 $660 per vehicle per night
 *A surcharge of 50% of the applicable daily rate applies for pick-up or

drop-off that takes place beyond the specified times.
N.B. Game Package needs to be booked for the entire duration of the stay.

No refunds will be given for “unused game drives”.

 Transfer between camps: A transfer between the camps can only be booked for
Game Package guests with a min. 2-nights stay. It is charged as 50% of the
applicable daily vehicle rate.

Extra Charges$
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Children Policy
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 Children 5 or over are welcome, provided that they are closely
supervised by adults for the duration of their stay.

 5-12 years sharing with 1 or 2 adults: supplement indicated in tables
above. Adults pay regular single or double rates, respectively. Children
12 years or younger must share with at least 1 adult over 18 years.

 13-17 years sharing with 1 or 2 adults: supplement indicated in tables
above. Adults pay regular single or double rates, respectively.

 13-17 years in own tent (min. 2 children sharing): 80% of regular double
rates, plus applicable supplement for the 3rd and 4th child.

 Max 2 children under 18 years can share a tent with adults.

 Max occupancy is 3 adults, or 2 adults and 2 children.

Inclusions

 Full Board: Includes room, 3 meals per night booked (breakfast, lunch and dinner),
water, soft drinks, juices, local beers, house wines, tea & coffee, WiFi, limited laundry.

 Game Package (when booked): Includes Full Board inclusions indicated above, plus
return airstrip transfers (Seronera Airstrip for Cherero Camp, Kogatende Airstrip for
Aurari Camp) and daily game drives accompanied by an English-speaking driver
guide. (Afternoon game drive on arrival day, and morning game drive on departure
day if time permits. Choice of full day game drives, or morning and afternoon game
drives each day on full days). N.B. If departure is in the afternoon or arrival is in the
morning, extra charges apply: chargeable at 50% of applicable daily rate.

Exclusions

 Park entry fees, camping fees, TDL (1% of bed-night*) to be added to the invoice, premium 
beverages, Flying Doctors air evacuation cover, medical insurance, tips, items of a personal 
nature.

 Regular TANAPA rates 
(January 1 to March 14, May 16 to June 30, October 1 to December 31, 2025):

− Park Entry fee ($83 per adult, $24 per child up to 15 years) 
− Special Camping fee ($59 per adult, $12 per child up to 15 years)

 Low-Season TANAPA rates (March 15 to May 15, 2025):
− Park Entry fee ($71 per adult, $24 per child up to 15 years) 
− Special Camping fee ($59 per adult, $12 per child up to 15 years)

 Peak-Season TANAPA rates (July 1o to September 30, 2025):
− Park Entry fee ($83 per adult, $24 per child up to 15 years) 
− Special Camping fee ($71 per adult, $12 per child up to 15 years)

*Bed night component is US$185 per adult  or US$130 per child (up to 17 years) less than 
Full Board Rack rates.

For special offers, the Tourism Development Levy applies at regular rate for all nights.
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